

RCA DJ 20/25
KISHAN SINGH
Vs.
BSES YAMUNA POWER LTD

03.06.2026

Present : Mr. Vipul, Ld. counsel for appellant.
Mr. Prashant Kumar Sharma, Ld. counsel for
respondent. (Joined through VC)

Put up for purpose fixed on **03.08.2026**.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/03.06.2026